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
corporations
having claims
against  dece-
dent to exhibit
the same to the
undersigned
Douglas T. Rath-
bone, Executor
on or before the
29th of June,
2009, or this no-
tice will be
pleaded in bar
of their recover.
All persons,
firms and corpo-
rations indebted
to the estate
should make
immediate pay-
ment.

This the 1st day
of April, 2009.
Douglas T. Rath-
bone, Executor
403 Sumerset

Drive

Kings Moun-
tain, NC 28086
Estate of
STEPHEN  E.
RATHBONE
KMH3156
(4/01,8,15,22)

ADMINISTRA-
TOR’S NOTICE
Having quali-
fied as Co-Ad-
ministrators of
the Estate of
REYNALDO
CANTU,JR. (07-
E-134), de-
ceased, late of

 

Carpenter’s   Real Estate, Inc.
Cherryville Office: 704-435-3054

Hilda R. Bates, BIC - Dallas Office: 704-922-9800

www.carpentersrealestate.com 

Hilda Bates. . . 704-435-3081

After Hours:
Clint Price . . 704-922-7641

Jamie Heavner. «. 704-445-0055 Johnny Phillips... 704-616-5398   
kitchen w/appl.

$42,900 - 3BR, 1BA

4BR, 2BA,
on 1 acre

stove, kitchen appliances

1997

21/2 BA, dbl. garage

home & buildings

MAKE AN OFFER!

in the pond!

h/ac,  

505 FITZHUGH ST. $135,900 - Brick, 3BR, 2BA, den, f/p,

3003 EAKER DR. $229,000 - 1.4 ac. lot, 3BR, 2BR,large

kit/breakfast area, den w/gas logs. Call to see!

613 N. MOUNTAIN ST. REDUCED! MAKE OFFER!

700 N. MOUNTAIN ST $67,000 - 2BR, 1BA, family room

SPRING BRANCH RD REDUCED! $73,000 - 1997 M/H

709 HELTON RD $53,000 - 3BR, 2BA, den w/ wood

504 W OLD POST RD $89,900 - 2BR, brick home

1208 TOT DELLINGER $128,900 - 3BR, brick w/4.8 acres

120 BELMAR RD. $179,000 - 3BR, 2BA, on 2.67 acres, built

411 CROWN CREEK DR $244,900 - Brick 2 story, 3BR,

1131 LEWIS FARM RD., KM $279,000 - 4BR, 2 1/2BA,
'w/5 acres, remodeled home

WHITESIDE RD. $¢6A90TaiiTITs W/3BR, 2BA brick

400 E FIRST ST. $72,900 - Office bldg. w/2/2 baths

EAST MAIN ST. $79,900 - 1.4 acre, comm. lot

101 E MAIN ST $295,000 - 2 story & basement, elevator

MARTIN RD & TRYON COURTHOUSE REDUCED TO
$19,900 ~ 2 acres - MAKE OFFER!

509 PINE ST $13,900 - City water & sewer

DALLAS-CHERRYVILLE HWY $29,900 - 5 Acres

(OAK GROVE DR. REDUCED TO $59,900 - 17 acres -

PUETT CHAPEL RD. $22,900 - 1 acre

BAXTER IMP RD $90,000 (Lincoln Cty) 10 acres

BENBROOK DR & BARBER CT - Lots $2,100 TO $12,240

SORRELLS BAXTER RD -$18,000 - 2.47 acres

GOFORTH RD (KM) $24,900

HWY 150 W $200,000 - 20 Acres, city water & sewer

67 ACRES with CatfishPond plus 2BR mobile home:
* }11$6,000 per acre. Will lease to own, $800 per month. Lo-

cated on Lewis Farm Rd. Horse trails on1 property. Fish

3117 TRYON COURTHOUSE RD.$124,500 - Commer-
cial, 3 - 12’ roll up doors. Over 1 acre of land, central

3474 CROUSE RD. $159.900 -  Commercial. former
 

 


